Date

09/28/
18

09/29/
18
10/10/
18

10/15/
18

10/17/
18

10/22/
18

10/24/
18
10/29/
18

10/31/
18

11/05/
18

11/07/
18

11/12/
18

11/17/
18

11/19/
18

11/23/
18

11/24/
18
11/24/
18
11/25/
18
11/28/
18
12/01/
18

Time

9:30 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

12:45 PM

PST

9:00 PM PST

8:30 AM PST

6:30 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

>

Games for Fort William Canadiens U18 'AA'

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

volunteer pool bearcats
West End Bruins
Fort William Canadiens
Ul8 'AA'

volunteer pool bearcats

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings
Fort William Hurricanes
Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'
Current River Comets

volunteer pool bearcats

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

West End Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

gabrielle roy cavaliers
st. thomas jr stars

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

West End Bruins

Away
Scor
e

4

3

Home Team

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Ul8 'AA'

West End Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

West End Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Ul8 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

volunteer pool bearcats
Chicago Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Ul8 'AA'

Leyden Eagles

Fort William Hurricanes

Fort William Canadiens
Ul8 'AA'

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

2

4

t

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



12/03/
18
12/05/

18

12/12/
18

12/17/
18

12/29/
18
01/07/
19
01/09/
19

01/14/
19

01/16/
19

01/17/
19
01/18/
19

01/19/
19

01/19/
19

01/30/
19
01/31/
19
02/01/

19

02/01/
19

02/02/
19

02/03/
19
02/04/
19

02/06/
19

02/13/
19

02/16/
19
02/16/
19

02/17/
19

02/17/
19

02/20/
19

02/25/
19

8:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

11:30 AM

PST

7:00 AM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

9:15 AM PST

2:00 PM PST

10:30 AM

PST
10:00 AM

PST
8:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
8:00 PM PST

11:15 AM

PST
6:15 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
8:30 PM PST
8:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Fort William Hurricanes

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

volunteer pool bearcats
West End Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
U1l8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

volunteer pool bearcats

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Hurricanes

Fort William Canadiens
U1l8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Hurricanes
st. vital victorias

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

winnipeg east railcats

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
U1l8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Current River Comets

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

volunteer pool bearcats

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings
volunteer pool bearcats

West End Bruins

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

hearst lumberkings

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'

Fort Frances Canadians

Fort William Hurricanes

Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA’

West End Bruins
dryden eagles
Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA’

Fort William Hurricanes

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

California Wave
Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA'
winnipeg monarchs

Fort William Hurricanes

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’

kings

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Win



03/07/ 7:00 PM PST volunteer pool bearcats
19

03/08/ 6:00 PM PST Fort William Canadiens

19 U18 'AA'
03/09/ 12:30 PM Current River Comets
19 PST
03/09/  7:30 PM PST West End Bruins
19

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

1

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

thunder bay bantam 'aaa’
kings
Fort William Canadiens
U18 'AA

Fort William Canadiens
Uil8 'AA'

4 Win
1 Win
0 Loss
0 Loss

9 TeamPages



